DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188

purpose or form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned. The Company reserves the
right to alter without notice the specification, design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Ordering Information
Device TOL% Package Partmarking
ZXRE125CF 0.5 SOT23 12J
ZXRE125DF 1 SOT23 12H
ZXRE125EF 2 SOT23 12G
ZXRE125FF 3 SOT23 12F
ZXRE125DN8 † 1 SO8 ZXRE125D
ZXRE125EN8 † 2 SO8 ZXRE125E
ZXRE125FN8 † 3 SO8 ZXRE125F
ZXRE125DR † 1 E-Line ZXRE125D
ZXRE125ER † 2 E-Line ZXRE125E
ZXRE125FR † 3 E-Line ZXRE125F
†Contact Zetex marketing for availability of these package options
NOTE:
 SO8
 Package Suffix – N8